RoseBowl Final 2019
Detail Results

12 -:- Amersham
Title

Hoping to Slip Through
Ratcatcher

All Calm at Dovercourt
Three Harvest Mice
Watching

Black Rock Cottage
The Caretaker
Washing Before Prayer

7 -:- Field End

Title

Angelic Urchin

Bearded Reedling

Marbled White Hanging Around on Dew
Laden Grasses

Artist's Muse

Grey Hornbills

Knock Out

Selfie Time

Ticking Off in the Engine Shed

6 -:- Harrow

Title

Call of the Wild-Bald Eagle
Macaques Grooming

Ladybird On Vine

Spring Pasque Flower

The Veteran

Frozen in Flight

Mother and Pup on Frozen Beach
One Last Breath

Photographer
Julie Mullings
Nigel Cox
Alison Trimbee
Carrie Eva
Anna Bradley
Paul Mitchell
Brian Gough
Peter Jones
Total

Photographer
Belinda Ewart
Val Walker

Paul Burwood
Dominic Beaven
Val Walker
Dominic Beaven
Justin Grant
Belinda Ewart
Total

Photographer
Julia Wainwright
Judith Gimber
Dave Martin
Dave Martin
John Draper
Avril Candler
John Draper
Julia Wainwright
Total

Score Award
20

20

19

19

19

18

18

16

149 2nd

Score Award
19
19

19
18
18
18
18
18
147 4th=

Score Award
19

19

18

18

18

17

17

17

143 8th



3 -:-Imagez
Title

Bath Time

Pink Pelican
Stag Roar

SAY IT WITH FLOWERS

Swan Dance
World Weary
No Messing

Birds for Sale

9 -:- Leighton Buzzard

Title

ABANDONED TO THE SEA
DRYING WATERHOLE
PORTH NANVEN

DANGER AT MIDNIGHT

MULTISTORIED

SADDLE TOR TREE
FADING LISIANTHUS

PIGGY BACK

10 -:- Maidenhead

Title

Folk Museum, Molde

Surfs Up!

The Three Elephants
From Russia With...

Hey Monkey
Spitfire
Sunflowers
Walking By

Photographer
Chenxi Ni
Chenxi Ni

Nick Bennett
Julia Cleaver
Kathy Chantler
Steve Beckett
Steve Beckett
Kathy Chantler
Total

Photographer
Tim Gould
Chris Warby
Keith Weil
Bernie Raffe
Patrick Linford
Paul Needham
Patrick Linford
Malcolm Guy
Total

Photographer
Roger Norton
Keith Barker
Keith Barker
Gareth Hughes
Sarah Smith

Richard O'Keeffe

Angela Morgan
Paul Morgan
Total

Score Award
20

20

20

19

19

19

18

17

152 1st

Score Award
20

20

18

17

17

17

16

16

141 10th

Score Award
20

19

18

17

17

17

17

17

142 9th



11 -:- Oxford
Title

Pumas

Cuckoo

Curves

Leap of Faith

Saduv

Horse Backs
Cormorant Fisherman
The Eyes Have It

1 -:- St Albans

Title

Daddy's Girl

Guilder Rose

Southern Chaser Chasing

Those Dark Hedges

Beachyhead Lighthouse Milkyway
Ivy bee in flight

Sipping the Nectar

Calm Fishing

2 -:- Watford
Title

Dovercourt Dawn
Heron with Rat
Bicep Curl
Gumshoe

Wrong Answer
Cormorant with Fish
Executive Sweet
Lick

Photographer
David Belcher
Nigel Finch
John Ball

Ivor Porter
Naomi Roberts
Rodney Hughes
Dave McKay
John Boteler
Total

Photographer

Chris Dundon-Smith

Chris Williams
Steve Ransom
Chris Bennett
Felix Sproll
Brian Doble
Geoff Clinton
Felis Sproll
Total

Photographer
Richard Wilson
Martin Patten
Terri Adcock
Lloyd Moore
Lloyd Moore
Terri Adcock
Charlotte Dwyer
Debbie Ram
Total

Score Award
20

19

19

19

19

18

17

16

147 4th=

Score Award
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
16
139 11th=

Score Award
20

20

19

19

19

18

17

16

148 3rd



4 -:- Witney

Title

The City That Never Sleeps
Buzludzha

Lamp

Owl At Tar Lakes

Simon

Storm's Coming

Death In The Forest
Redhead

8 -:- Woodley

Title

Delivery

Lines & Shadows

Morning Mist

King and Players

Monks of Myanmar

Shapes and Shadows

Vasco @ Electric Lady Tattoo
Whizzing round

5-:- Wycombe

Title

Red Eyed Tree Frog and Water Drops
Elemental Storm

The Cat Fight, Bandhavgarh

Indian Bee Eater in Flight

Paddyfield Warbler

An Eye For An Eye

Godafoss In Winter

Pushing Boundaries

Photographer
Brian Lee
Lindsey Willetts

Adrian Wareham
Adrian Wareham

Elaine Cox
Brian Lee

Jonathan Stowell

Beverley Horn
Total

Photographer
Chris Drew
James Drake
Mary Nash
June Hanson
Tony King
John Scotten
Chris Drew
Mike Evans
Total

Photographer
Teresa Hehir
David Harris
Steve Newbold
Julie Wicks
Paul Day
Allan Marshall
David Harris
Claire Williams
Total

Score Award
20

18

18

18

18

18

17

17

144 6th=

Score Award
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
139 11th=

Score Award
20

19

19

18

18

17

17

16

144 6th=



