#### RoseBowl Final 2019 Detail Results

#### 12 -:- Amersham

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
Hoping to Slip Through	Julie Mullings	20	
Ratcatcher	Nigel Cox	20	
All Calm at Dovercourt	Alison Trimbee	19	
Three Harvest Mice	Carrie Eva	19	
Watching	Anna Bradley	19	
Black Rock Cottage	Paul Mitchell	18	
The Caretaker	Brian Gough	18	
Washing Before Prayer	Peter Jones	16	
	Total	149	2nd

# 7 -:- Field End

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
Angelic Urchin	Belinda Ewart	19	
Bearded Reedling	Val Walker	19	
Marbled White Hanging Around on Dew			
Laden Grasses	Paul Burwood	19	
Artist's Muse	Dominic Beaven	18	
Grey Hornbills	Val Walker	18	
Knock Out	Dominic Beaven	18	
Selfie Time	Justin Grant	18	
Ticking Off in the Engine Shed	Belinda Ewart	18	
	Total	147	4th=

#### 6 -:- Harrow

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
Call of the Wild-Bald Eagle	Julia Wainwright	19	
Macaques Grooming	Judith Gimber	19	
Ladybird On Vine	Dave Martin	18	
Spring Pasque Flower	Dave Martin	18	
The Veteran	John Draper	18	
Frozen in Flight	Avril Candler	17	
Mother and Pup on Frozen Beach	John Draper	17	
One Last Breath	Julia Wainwright	17	
	Total	143	8th

# 3 -:- Imagez

Photographer	Score Award	
Chenxi Ni	20	
Chenxi Ni	20	
Nick Bennett	20	
Julia Cleaver	19	
Kathy Chantler	19	
Steve Beckett	19	
Steve Beckett	18	
Kathy Chantler	17	
Total	152 1st	
	Chenxi Ni Chenxi Ni Nick Bennett Julia Cleaver Kathy Chantler Steve Beckett Steve Beckett Kathy Chantler	Chenxi Ni20Chenxi Ni20Nick Bennett20Julia Cleaver19Kathy Chantler19Steve Beckett19Steve Beckett18Kathy Chantler17

# 9 -:- Leighton Buzzard

Title	Photographer	Score Award
ABANDONED TO THE SEA	Tim Gould	20
DRYING WATERHOLE	Chris Warby	20
PORTH NANVEN	Keith Weil	18
DANGER AT MIDNIGHT	Bernie Raffe	17
MULTISTORIED	Patrick Linford	17
SADDLE TOR TREE	Paul Needham	17
FADING LISIANTHUS	Patrick Linford	16
PIGGY BACK	Malcolm Guy	16
	Total	141 10th

### 10 -:- Maidenhead

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
Folk Museum, Molde	Roger Norton	20	
Surfs Up!	Keith Barker	19	
The Three Elephants	Keith Barker	18	
From Russia With	Gareth Hughes	17	
Hey Monkey	Sarah Smith	17	
Spitfire	Richard O'Keeffe	17	
Sunflowers	Angela Morgan	17	
Walking By	Paul Morgan	17	
	Total	142	9th

### 11 -:- Oxford

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
Pumas	David Belcher	20	
Cuckoo	Nigel Finch	19	
Curves	John Ball	19	
Leap of Faith	Ivor Porter	19	
Saduv	Naomi Roberts	19	
Horse Backs	Rodney Hughes	18	
Cormorant Fisherman	Dave McKay	17	
The Eyes Have It	John Boteler	16	
	Total	147	4th=

# 1 -:- St Albans

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
Daddy's Girl	Chris Dundon-Smith	18	
Guilder Rose	Chris Williams	18	
Southern Chaser Chasing	Steve Ransom	18	
Those Dark Hedges	Chris Bennett	18	
Beachyhead Lighthouse Milkyway	Felix Sproll	17	
Ivy bee in flight	Brian Doble	17	
Sipping the Nectar	Geoff Clinton	17	
Calm Fishing	Felis Sproll	16	
	Total	139	11th=

# 2 -:- Watford

2 -:- Watford		
Title	Photographer	Score Award
Dovercourt Dawn	Richard Wilson	20
Heron with Rat	Martin Patten	20
Bicep Curl	Terri Adcock	19
Gumshoe	Lloyd Moore	19
Wrong Answer	Lloyd Moore	19
Cormorant with Fish	Terri Adcock	18
Executive Sweet	Charlotte Dwyer	17
Lick	Debbie Ram	16
	Total	148 3rd

#### 4 -:- Witney

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
The City That Never Sleeps	Brian Lee	20	
Buzludzha	Lindsey Willetts	18	
Lamp	Adrian Wareham	18	
Owl At Tar Lakes	Adrian Wareham	18	
Simon	Elaine Cox	18	
Storm's Coming	Brian Lee	18	
Death In The Forest	Jonathan Stowell	17	
Redhead	Beverley Horn	17	
	Total	144	6th=

### 8 -:- Woodley

Title	Photographer	Score Award	
Delivery	Chris Drew	18	
Lines & Shadows	James Drake	18	
Morning Mist	Mary Nash	18	
King and Players	June Hanson	17	
Monks of Myanmar	Tony King	17	
Shapes and Shadows	John Scotten	17	
Vasco @ Electric Lady Tattoo	Chris Drew	17	
Whizzing round	Mike Evans	17	
	Total	139 11th=	

## 5 -:- Wycombe

Title	Photographer	Score	Award
Red Eyed Tree Frog and Water Drops	Teresa Hehir	20	
Elemental Storm	David Harris	19	
The Cat Fight, Bandhavgarh	Steve Newbold	19	
Indian Bee Eater in Flight	Julie Wicks	18	
Paddyfield Warbler	Paul Day	18	
An Eye For An Eye	Allan Marshall	17	
Godafoss In Winter	David Harris	17	
Pushing Boundaries	Claire Williams	16	
	Total	144	6th=